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DAUERSCHLÄFER

DESIGNER DAUERSCHLÄFER 

INKLUSIVE

- Kaltschaummatratze    
  ca13cm hoch

- waschbare Bezüge

- 2x Kopfstütze

- Keder div. Farben

- 100 Stoffe

Matratzenbreite Sofabreite

                70cm             142cm
              100cm             172cm
              120cm             192cm
              140cm             212cm
              160cm             232cm

€ 3.090
€ 3.190
€ 3.290
€ 3.390
€ 3.490

Tiefe 98cm I Höhe 83cm mit Kopfstütze 102cm I  Sitztiefe 56cm I Sitzhöhe 46cm  I 

- seitliche Knöpfe 
  5 Farben

- hohe Holzfüße
  Buche, Eiche, Wenge

- Federholzleisten
  geteiltes Lattenrost
- Easy - Bettfunktion


